I. C."G. ROSSI VAIRO" - ORARIO TEMPORANEO SOSTITUTIVO ERASMUS+ MALTA IN VIGORE DAL 6 AL 17 OTTOBRE 2025

TABELLONE DOCENTI

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.009.00 10.0011.0012.00 13.00 14.00 16.00 8.009.00 10.0011.0012.00 13.0014.0016.00 |8.009.00 10.0011.0012.0013.00 14.0016.00|8.00 9.00 10.0011.0012.00 13.00 14.00 16.00 |8.00 9.00 10.0011.0012.0013.00 14.00 16.00}
ANDRIA ADELE | 2A | 3B 1B | 1A 2B 3B | 2B 2A 3A | 1B 1A [ 3a [AF .
AUTUORI ANT.LA 2A [ 3N 3N | 3N 3A 2A | 3N an 2A 2a 2A 3N | 2A | 3N an[2a an BF | 22
CATINO CARMEN 1C 1c|1c|a|1c 1c |ac| 2L 1% ‘ 3F i 2L 1F| ic|ic| 1c 2L ic 1€ 1c
CELSO M.IRENE| 2| 21 | 3H 3H | 3H 3H| 2 21 | 31 AF 3H 21 | 31 3B 21 21 | 3H | 3H
CUSATI ANNUZ | 1L 2C 1A 22| 28 2L | 1B | 3A | 3B 3L 2c (1A 2N | 3N | 1C | 3¢ 3D in M| 3M | 2m
DIMARCOADELE | 11 | 31 | 21 | 3l u 3 u2F = 1 3B 3l 1C 3| U3l 3|3l 3C
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00 9.00 10.0011.0012.00 13.00 14.00 16.00|8.00 9.00 10.0011.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 16.00{8.00 9.00 10.0011.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 16.00|8.00 9.00 10.0011.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 16.00|8.00 9.00 10.0011.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 16.00
GIANNELLA OTTA | 2E | 1D | 3 | 1F 2F 2D 1C 1r 22 3D 3E | 2D | 1E | 2F 1D | 3D 3F 2D oF 3F | 1E
MAGNA MARIA | 2B 1B | 3B | 3B 1A 1B | 1B 3B 2| 18|38 28 3B |28 | 1B 3B 2B |38 | 1B | 2B 2F
MAIORANO ROB 3F | 1E | 3F | 3F 3F | 3F 3r 1 3F| 3F |3F 3F|1E 1A 3F | 3F 3B
MENZAROSA | 10 QF 3L [l8by 3L 3L | 1D | 1D 1D 1D | 3L 3L aL | 10 3B 2A 3L | 1D | 3L
NAPOLI MATILD 2G | 1B 2F ZCG ‘ 2G 2G 2G| 2G| 26 | 26 2A G 26 26 |21 3BA 6
NIGRO GABRIELL | 3B 18 3B|3c | 2a oA 38| 28 | 1A 3C 2¢3C|3a|3c|1c 2A 1A | 2B | 2C 1c | 1B
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00 9.00 10.0011.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 16.00{8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 16.00 |8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 16.00 |8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 8.00 9.00 10.0011.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 16.00
16.00
POLITO CARLA 3G | 2B | 1G] 1B 28| 26 | 38 1D 1B | 3G | 1G | 3B 1G | 3G | 26 3D 18 2C 2G | 2B | 3B
SPIRAGLIA CORR 1D 3 3p | 2 3F 1E | 2D 2C 2F 2D | 3D | 1E ib| 26 1F | 2Fr| 1F 2F| 1D 3E 3F
VERRELLI GABR 3E | IN 3E | 3E N IN | 3E 2| € 2F IN | 38 [ AN | 3E IN [IN | 3E
NN OEEEE B B SOONREE [
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.009.0010.011.012.013.014.0 15.018.009.00 10.0 11.0 12.0 13.0 14.0 15.0 [8.00 9.00 10.0 11.0 12.0 13.0 14.0 15.0 |18.00 9.00 10.0 11.0 12.0 13.0 14.0 15.0 [8.009.00 10.0 11.0 12.0 13.0 14.0 15.0
BAMBACARO V|3 D3 D|3 D 3DI3D|3D|3D 3D3D3D 3D 3D|3D|3D 3D(3D 3D|RIC.B D
BARLOTTI GER |3 A3 A|3A|3A 3A[3A|3AI3A RIC./.3A[3A|3AI3A 3A3A3A3A 3A[3A
D'AGOSTO MA 2D2D.2D.2D. 2 D. 2 D.|2D. 2D.|2D.2D. 2D2D.2D.R|C.2D. 2D.2D.|2D.|2D.
CARPENTIERE oF
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